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Top Hiring Companies
Top Hiring Roles
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TOP HIRING COMPANIES
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1. LearnNex -6 6. Benori
2. Deloitte GTPC -4 7. Gartner
3. Deloitte USI -3 8. Navi
4. Digit Insurance -2 9. The Little Gym India
5. SpringDays School -2 10. Stronghold Investments



TOP HIRING ROLES
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TOP PAYING COMPANIES

Gartner

Drshti

Deloitte USI

Gain Pro

Wissen Technology
Navi

Deloitte GTPC

Experts' Global
Stronghold Investments

SpringDays School

CTC per annum

975000
720000
700000
700000
650000
650000
603000
600000
550000

540000
200000 400000 600000 800000 1000000



